SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
承  认  书
CUSTOMER NUMBER
客户名称： 编    号：
DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
品    名：贴片共模电感 数    量：
PART NO. DATE
型    号：BCDM1080-SERIES 日    期：

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
DWG. No.
Winding
style
Inductance
( μH)
Peak Common Mode
Impedance(Ω) Typical
Rated
Current(A)
Max
DCR
(Ω
/line)Max
Marking
BCDM1080-121T sectional 120±40% 460 at 30MHz 2.5 0.025 121
BCDM1080-221T sectional 220±40% 780 at 18MHz 2.2 0.032 221
BCDM1080-251T sectional 250±40% 970 at 15MHz 2.0 0.035 251
BCDM1080-471T sectional 470±40% 1750 at 15MHz 1.6 0.065 471
BCDM1080-102T sectional 1000±40% 3600 at 6.5MHz 0.95 0.18 102
BCDM1080-222T bifilar 2200±40% 7500 at 4.2MHz 0.75 0.30 222
BCDM1080-332T bifilar 3300±40% 8900 at 2.0MHz 0.65 0.36 332
BCDM1080-392T bifilar 3900±40% 9600 at 2.8MHz 0.52 0.54 392
BCDM1080-472T bifilar 4700±40% 13000 at 1.0MHz 0.35 0.72 472
(1). Electrical specifications at 25℃
(2). Inductance Test Condition.：100kHz / 0.1V
(3). Nominal voltage : 60Vdc
(4). IDC base on Temp. rise 45℃ max.